III CARRERA TORRES DE BERRELLEN
25 DE MAYO DE 2025

Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos
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MARIANO VAL TORTOSA

LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO
ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES

DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ
ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS

JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ PINTADO
OSCAR CARRERAS GALVE

DAVID VIVES SERRANO

GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ
RAUL CARRERAS GALVE

JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ
FCO JAVIER SANGUESA LOREN
JOSE VICENTE ALAYA GOMEZ
JUAN DAVID SANCHEZ VALENCIA
JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA
JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ HERRERA
VICTOR PRADILLA URCHAGA
NICOLAS MARTIN JARQUE
FERNANDO PEREZ LAHOZ
ANDRES FELIPE PIZARRO
ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA
JUAN MANUEL GARCIA GOMEZ
EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS

EDUARDO MORCILLO GANAN
JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS
RICARDO LASHERAS VELA
JAVIER BELTRAN ARCEGA
ALBERTO CASAS LECHON
IBON AZNAR LEON

PEPE POLO AMADOR

RUBEN TERUEL

DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE
FEDERICO GARCIA-AMORENA ARTAL
TITO BERNAL PUERTA

KEVIN ANADON CABANILLAS
FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER
SAMUEL NUNO ESTEBAN

JOSE 1 SALVADOR SANCHEZ
SERGIO LOUZAN SAAVEDRA
ALBERTO CASTRO GARCIA
DIEGO GRACIA FAURO

PAZOL ION

ANTONIO GALLEGO TORRALBA
HECTOR INGLAN ESCARIO

SERGIO PENA ANTON
LUIS TENA BONA

FRANCISCO JOSE LEON GOMEZ
SAMUEL CASTILLO ROMANCE
PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES
PAUL LE GOFF

VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO
ADRIAN IRAIZOS MENDOZA

LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTUN
DAVID PLOU HERVELLA

DAVID IBANEZ GAYA

Tiempo

00:26:41
00:26:46
00:27:14
00:27:59
00:28:11
00:28:23
00:28:43
00:28:53
00:28:57

00:29:05
00:29:12
00:29:12
00:30:01
00:30:17
00:30:24
00:30:42
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00:31:30
00:31:30
00:31:30
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00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:11
00:34:11
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:26
00:34:57
00:35:04
00:35:08
00:35:17

Dif.1

00:00:00
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00:00:32
00:01:18
00:01:30
00:01:42
00:02:02
00:02:12
00:02:16
00:02:24
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00:08:23
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00:08:36
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CLUB

ADA ZUERA

ADA ZUERA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
PERALTA ATLETICO

ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ASOCIACION ATLETICA
TUROLENSE

ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL

TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS

ASOCIACION ATLETICA
TUROLENSE

ADA ZUERA
OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

TRANSMENDOZA
ATLETISMO UTEBO

ATLETICO SOBRARBE

ZENIT ATLEET-LA MAFIA

CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS

TRANSMENDOZA
CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA
ADA ZUERA

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CA UTEBO
10K CLUB ZARAGOZA

TRANSMENDOZA

CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
CA CUARTE
TRANSMENDOZA

CA CUARTE

TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS

CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

Categoria
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERC
MASTERB

MASTERB
MASTERC

MASTERC
MASTERB
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERC
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERB

MASTERC
MASTERC
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERC
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERB

MASTERA
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERC
MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERB




57 556 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:35:27  00:08:45 00:03:27 MASTERA
58 031 MIGUEL ABAD LISA 00:35:30  00:08:49 00:03:27 MASTERB
59 979 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:35:30  00:08:49 00:03:27 OCTAVUS MASTERC
60 861 JESUS IMAZ BERGES 00:35:45  00:09:04 00:03:29 MASTERA
61 1035 VICTOR ARTAL SANZ 00:36:00 00:09:19 00:03:30 POPULAR
62 10 DIEGO ALVAREZ BELLIDO 00:36:06  00:09:24 00:03:31 MASTERA
63 50 RUBEN ESQUES ALOS 00:36:07 00:09:26 00:03:31 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
64 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:36:10  00:09:28 00:03:31 MASTERB
65 74 FCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SABORIT 00:36:38 00:09:57 00:03:34 MASTERC
66 1040 DANIEL OLMEDO TEJERO 00:36:42 oo0:10:01 00:03:34 POPULAR
67 852 EDUARDO OCHOA 00:36:54  o00:10:13 00:03:36 MASTERA
68 80 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:36:59 o0o0:10:18 00:03:36 MASTERC
69 8906 IGNACIO GOMEZ RAMIREZ 00:37:21  o00:10:40 00:03:38 MASTERB
70 1017 ALVARO LOBERA 00:37:42 00:11:01 00:03:40 POPULAR
71 79 JOSE RUIZ VELA 00:37:58 o00:11:17 00:03:42 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
72 856 JUAN PLAZA ALFONSO 00:38:14  o00:11:33 00:03:43 MASTERA
73 833 GONZALO BRUN PERES 00:38:24 o00:11:42 00:03:44 MASTERA
74 1025 BORJA PEREZ DIEZ 00:38:24 00:11:43 00:03:44 POPULAR
75 068 JOSE IGNACIO PARDO MODREGO 00:39:08 o00:12:26 00:03:49 MASTERC
76 906 IVAN GAMERO GONZALEZ 00:39:13 o00:12:32 00:03:49 MASTERB
77 Q26 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:39:16  00:12:35 00:03:49 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
78 78 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:39:19  00:12:38 00:03:50 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC
79 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:39:37 o00:12:56 00:03:51 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
80 904 LUIS MARTINEZ PABLO 00:39:46  o00:13:05 00:03:52 MASTERB
81 853 EDUARDO CASTEL VIOLADE 00:39:48 00:13:07 00:03:53 MASTERA
82 801 DAVID GARCIA 00:39:49  00:13:08 00:03:53 MASTERA
83 535 EDUARDO AGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:40:03 o00:13:21 00:03:54 MASTERB
84 69 AITOR ZORITA CONDE 00:40:21 00:13:40 00:03:56 MASTERB
85 96 MAURICIO MARTINEZ BUITRAGO 00:40:39  00:13:58 00:03:57 POPULAR
86 767 DAVID MOLINER 00:40:46 o00:14:04 00:03:58 MASTERB
87 590 FERNANDO GUILLEN SALAS 00:40:51 00:14:10 00:03:59 POPULAR
88 109 EDUARDO CHANCLON CAJAL 00:40:59 o00:14:18 00:03:59 MASTERA
89 63 PABLO ROMAN MARTIN 00:40:59 o00:14:18 00:03:59 MASTERB
90 036 JUANIO GARCIA ALCOBER 00:41:24  00:14:42 00:04:02 RUNNING ARAGON TV MASTERB
91 O87 NICOLAS BLASCO GIL 00:41:32 00:14:51 00:04:03 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERC
92 970 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ 00:41:33 o00:14:52 00:04:03 CLUB RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC
93 973 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ PUIG 00:41:52  o0:15:11 00:04:05 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERC
94 73 FERMIN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:41:57 oo0:15:16 00:04:05 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
95 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ BATOS 00:41:58 oo0:15:16 00:04:05 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
96 61 ALVARO RIPOLL 00:41:59 00:15:18 00:04:05 CA UTEBO MASTERB
97 022 JOSE ANTONIO MARQUETA MARTINEZ 00:42:11 00:15:30 00:04:06 MASTERB
98 62 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:43:37 00:16:56 00:04:15 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
99 65 RAUL SANCHEZ MARIN 00:44:07 00:17:26 00:04:18 MASTERB
100 110 JAVIER CARCAS HURTADO 00:45:52  00:19:11 00:04:28 CLUB ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS MASTERA
101 1021 Luis RAMOS 00:46:56  00:20:15 00:04:34 POPULAR
102 15 ALDO JOAQUIN FLORES 00:46:59 o00:20:18 00:04:35 MASTERA
103 58 DIEGO PENA ALCEGA 00:49:29  00:22:47 00:04:49 MASTERB
104 818 ANDRES GALINDO BLECUA 00:50:16  00:23:34 00:04:54 MASTERA
105 092 ALFREDO MILLAN MAINAR 00:52:22  00:25:41 00:05:06 0S ANDARINES D' ARAGON MASTERC
106 904 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:53:58 00:27:17 00:05:15 0OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON MASTERC
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 805 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 00:26:46  00:00:00 00:02:36 ADA ZUERA MASTERA
2 517 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES 00:27:14  00:00:28 00:02:39 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA
3 121 DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:27:59  00:01:13 00:02:43 PERALTA ATLETICO MASTERA
4 854 ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS 00:28:11 00:01:25 00:02:44 MASTERA
5 22 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ HERRERA 00:30:42 00:03:56 00:02:59 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
6 866 VICTOR PRADILLA URCHAGA 00:30:46  00:04:01 00:03:00 MASTERA
7 846 NICOLAS MARTIN JARQUE 00:31:30 00:04:44 00:03:04 MASTERA
8 17 RICARDO LASHERAS VELA 00:32:34 00:05:49 00:03:10 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
9 872 JAVIER BELTRAN ARCEGA 00:32:39 00:05:53 00:03:11 MASTERA




10 514 1BON AZNAR LEON 00:32:45 00:05:59 00:03:11 ADA ZUERA MASTERA
11 25 RUBEN TERUEL 00:32:48  00:06:02 00:03:11 STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI MASTERA
12 843 TITO BERNAL PUERTA 00:32:56 00:06:11 00:03:12 MASTERA
13 21 SERGIO PENA ANTON 00:33:52  00:07:06 00:03:18 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
14 873 FRANCISCO JOSE LEON GOMEZ 00:34:11 00:07:25 00:03:20 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA
15 18 PAUL LE GOFF 00:34:18  00:07:32 00:03:20 MASTERA
16 868 ADRIAN IRAIZOS MENDOZA 00:34:57 o00:08:11 00:03:24 MASTERA
17 522 DAVID PLOU HERVELLA 00:35:08 00:08:22 00:03:25 MASTERA
18 556 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:35:27  00:08:41 00:03:27 MASTERA
19 861 JESUS IMAZ BERGES 00:35:45  00:08:59 00:03:29 MASTERA
20 10 DIEGO ALVAREZ BELLIDO 00:36:06  00:09:20 00:03:31 MASTERA
21 852 EDUARDO OCHOA 00:36:54 o00:10:08 00:03:36 MASTERA
22 856 JUAN PLAZA ALFONSO 00:38:14  o0:11:29 00:03:43 MASTERA
23 833 GONZALO BRUN PERES 00:38:24  o00:11:38 00:03:44 MASTERA
24 853 EDUARDO CASTEL VIOLADE 00:39:48 00:13:03 00:03:53 MASTERA
25 801 DAVID GARCIA 00:39:49  o00:13:04 00:03:53 MASTERA
26 109 EDUARDO CHANCLON CAJAL 00:40:59  o00:14:13 00:03:59 MASTERA
27 110 JAVIER CARCAS HURTADO 00:45:52  00:19:06 00:04:28 CLUB ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS MASTERA
28 15 ALDO JOAQUIN FLORES 00:46:59  00:20:13 00:04:35 MASTERA
29 818 ANDRES GALINDO BLECUA 00:50:16  00:23:30 00:04:54 MASTERA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 557 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:26:41 00:00:00 00:02:36 ADA ZUERA MASTERB
2 68 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:28:53  00:02:12 00:02:49 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB
3 47  GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:28:57  00:02:16 00:02:49 RPLERUNNING ROSADELOS  wasTERB
4 66 FCO JAVIER SANGUESA LOREN 00:29:12  00:02:31 00:02:50 ADA ZUERA MASTERB
5 O35 JOSE VICENTE ALAYA GOMEZ 00:30:01  00:03:19 00:02:55 OLIMPO ZARAGOZA MASTERB
6 44 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:30:24 00:03:42 00:02:57 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
7 560 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:31:31 00:04:50 00:03:04 ZENIT ATLEET-LA MAFIA MASTERB
8 52 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA GOMEZ 00:32:10  00:05:29 00:03:08 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
9 43  EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS 00:32:21  00:05:40 00:03:09 TRAILERUNNING ROSADELOS  asTERB
10 011 ALBERTO CASAS LECHON 00:32:43  00:06:02 00:03:11 TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERB
11 60 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:32:48  00:06:07 00:03:12 CA UTEBO MASTERB
12 53 FEDERICO GARCIA-AMORENA ARTAL 00:32:55 00:06:14 00:03:12 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB
13 59 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:33:09 00:06:28 00:03:14 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
14 64 JOSE I SALVADOR SANCHEZ 00:33:25 00:06:44 00:03:15 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
15 107 SERGIO LOUZAN SAAVEDRA 00:33:26  00:06:45 00:03:15 CA CUARTE MASTERB
16 O38 DIEGO GRACIA FAURO 00:33:40  00:06:59 00:03:17 MASTERB
17 1108 PazoL 10N 00:33:43  00:07:02 00:03:17 MASTERB
18 51 ANTONIO GALLEGO TORRALBA 00:33:46  00:07:04 00:03:17 CA CUARTE MASTERB
19 55  HECTOR INGLAN ESCARIO 00:33:50  00:07:09 00:03:18 TRE & RUNNING ROSADELOS  masTERB
20 67 LUIS TENA BONA 00:33:53 00:07:12 00:03:18 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
21 42 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:34:16  00:07:35 00:03:20 MASTERB
22 54 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTUN 00:35:04  o00:08:23 00:03:25 MASTERB
23 913 DAVID IBANEZ GAYA 00:35:17  00:08:36 00:03:26 MASTERB
24 031 MIGUEL ABAD LISA 00:35:30  00:08:49 00:03:27 MASTERB
25 50 RUBEN ESQUES ALOS 00:36:07  00:09:26 00:03:31 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
26 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:36:10  00:09:28 00:03:31 MASTERB
27 896 IGNACIO GOMEZ RAMIREZ 00:37:21 00:10:40 00:03:38 MASTERB
28 906 IVAN GAMERO GONZALEZ 00:39:13  00:12:32 00:03:49 MASTERB
29 026 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:39:16  00:12:35 00:03:49 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
30 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:39:37 00:12:56 00:03:51 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
31 904 LUIS MARTINEZ PABLO 00:39:46  00:13:05 00:03:52 MASTERB
32 535 EDUARDO AGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:40:03 o00:13:21 00:03:54 MASTERB
33 69 AITOR ZORITA CONDE 00:40:21 00:13:40 00:03:56 MASTERB
34 767 DAVID MOLINER 00:40:46  00:14:04 00:03:58 MASTERB
35 63 PABLO ROMAN MARTIN 00:40:59  o00:14:18 00:03:59 MASTERB
36 O36 JUANIO GARCIA ALCOBER 00:41:24 00:14:42 00:04:02 RUNNING ARAGON TV MASTERB
37 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ BATOS 00:41:58 o00:15:16 00:04:05 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
38 61 ALVARO RIPOLL 00:41:59 o00:15:18 00:04:05 CA UTEBO MASTERB




39 922 JOSE ANTONIO MARQUETA MARTINEZ 00:42:11 00:15:30 00:04:06 MASTERB
40 62 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:43:37 00:16:56 00:04:15 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
41 65 RAUL SANCHEZ MARIN 00:44:07 o00:17:26 00:04:18 MASTERB
42 58 DIEGO PENA ALCEGA 00:49:29  00:22:47 00:04:49 MASTERB
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 Q55 OSCAR CARRERAS GALVE 00:28:43  00:00:00 00:02:48 ’T*SS‘O:IL’EEIS‘IDEN ATLETICA MASTERC
2 O58 RAUL CARRERAS GALVE 00:29:05  00:00:22 00:02:50 ﬁﬁggi’éﬁg” ATLETICA MASTERC
3 77 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:29:12  00:00:29 00:02:50 MASTERC
4 678 FERNANDO PEREZ LAHOZ 00:31:30  00:02:46 00:03:04 ATLETICO SOBRARBE MASTERC
5 76 EDUARDO MORCILLO GANAN 00:32:23 00:03:39 00:03:09 MASTERC
6 72 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:32:26  00:03:42 00:03:09 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
7 71 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCIA 00:33:34  00:04:51 00:03:16 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
8 971 VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO 00:34:26  00:05:43 00:03:21 OLIMPO ZARAGOZA MASTERC
9 979 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:35:30 00:06:47 00:03:27 OCTAVUS MASTERC
10 74 FCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SABORIT 00:36:38 00:07:55 00:03:34 MASTERC
11 80 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:36:59 o00:08:16 00:03:36 MASTERC
12 79 JOSE RUIZ VELA 00:37:58 00:09:15 00:03:42 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
13 068 JOSE IGNACIO PARDO MODREGO 00:39:08 o00:10:24 00:03:49 MASTERC
14 78 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:39:19 o0o0:10:36 00:03:50 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC
15 O87 NICOLAS BLASCO GIL 00:41:32 00:12:49 00:04:03 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERC
16 970 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ 00:41:33 00:12:50 00:04:03 CLUB RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC
17 Q73 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ PUIG 00:41:52  00:13:09 00:04:05 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERC
18 73 FERMIN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:41:57 o00:13:14 00:04:05 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
19 OQ2 ALFREDO MILLAN MAINAR 00:52:22  00:23:39 00:05:06 0S ANDARINES D' ARAGON MASTERC
20 9004 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:53:58 o00:25:15 00:05:15 0S ANDARINES DE ARAGON MASTERC
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:34:06  00:00:00 00:03:19 MASTERA
2 81 JUDITH ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE 00:34:16 00:00:10 00:03:20 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR
3 85 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO 00:34:25 00:00:19 00:03:21 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR
4 32 MERCHE GOMEZ PERERA 00:34:47  00:00:41 00:03:23 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
5 008 ALBA AGUSTIN 00:35:54  00:01:48 00:03:30 ADA ZUERA POPULAR
6 888 DIANA MARIA TRIGUERO BIOTA 00:36:09 00:02:03 00:03:31 ZARAGOZAFIT MASTERB
7 OQ7 PILAR GASPAR AIBAR 00:36:10  00:02:05 00:03:31 ADA ZUERA POPULAR
8 30 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:36:11 00:02:05 00:03:31 MASTERB
9 1009 GEORGIANA DRAGOMIR 00:36:52  00:02:47 00:03:35 POPULAR
10 111 PATRICIA GARCIA MADURGA 00:37:05  00:03:00 00:03:37 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSADELOS  yasTeRB
11 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:37:16  00:03:10 00:03:38 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
12 33 PILI HERVAS HERNANDEZ 00:37:52  00:03:46 00:03:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
13 530 ANA MARIA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:38:10 00:04:04 00:03:43 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
14 891 ESTEFANIA ARRONDO SANGUESA 00:38:18 00:04:13 00:03:44 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERB
15 37  LAURA MARIA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:38:19  00:04:13 00:03:44 RAIL & RUNNING ROSADELOS  yasTeRB
16 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:38:43 00:04:37 00:03:46 MASTERA
17 1005 ROSA ELENA ARRIOLA MARIN 00:38:59  00:04:53 00:03:48 POPULAR
18 40 MARTA A. RUESCA PEREZ 00:39:02  00:04:56 00:03:48 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
19 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:39:11 00:05:05 00:03:49 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
20 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:39:16  00:05:10 00:03:49 CA CUARTE MASTERA
21 34 MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS 00:39:28 00:05:23 00:03:51 MASTERB
22 774 ANA DEL ARCO FERRUZ 00:39:51 00:05:45 00:03:53 MASTERA
23 108 MARTA ROSALES MAZA 00:40:21 00:06:16 00:03:56 MASTERB
24 84 LORENA MATEO LAHUERTA 00:40:24  00:06:19 00:03:56 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE POPULAR
25 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNANDEZ 00:40:25 o00:06:19 00:03:56 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
26 751 MARIA GRACIA TORRES 00:40:39 00:06:34 00:03:57 POPULAR
27 876 NIEVES MARIN ORTIZ 00:40:52  00:06:46 00:03:59 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB
28 27 BELEN BLASCO 00:40:58  00:06:52 00:03:59 \T/FI‘Q\I"%F;UNNING ROSA DE LOS MASTERB
29 737 MARIA JOSE POZO GIL 00:41:38  00:07:32 00:04:03 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERA
30 576 ANDREA GENOVES SANZ 00:43:28  00:09:22 00:04:14 RUNNING ALAGON POPULAR




31 Q47 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:43:37  00:09:31 00:04:15 MASTERA
32 OS54 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:43:37  00:09:31 00:04:15 OCTAVUS MASTERC
33 35 BEATRIZ OCANA NAVARRO 00:45:21 00:11:15 00:04:25 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
34 2 ANA MARTA BLASCO NAUDIN 00:45:51 00:11:45 00:04:28 MASTERA
35 95 WILMARY GARCIA 00:45:55 o00:11:50 00:04:28 POPULAR
36 94 MARILYN PANIAGUA 00:46:01 00:11:56 00:04:29 POPULAR
37 754 MARiA TOBENA PUYAL 00:46:22 o00:12:16 00:04:31 MASTERA
38 877 BLANCA MONTARNES 00:48:10 o00:14:04 00:04:41 MASTERB
39 1 NOELIA ALVAREZ GARRIDO 00:50:02 00:15:56 00:04:52 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
40 1006 MARIA ISABEL CALVERA CALVO 00:55:11  o0o0:21:05 00:05:23 PATATAS GOMEZ POPULAR
41 8 ANIELKA LAGUNA 00:55:11 00:21:05 00:05:23 MASTERA
42 1004 MIRIAM HAMIDI MEXAOUDI 00:55:11 00:21:05 00:05:23 PATATAS GOMEZ POPULAR
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:34:06  00:00:00 00:03:19 MASTERA
2 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:38:43  00:04:37 00:03:46 MASTERA
3 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:39:16 00:05:10 00:03:49 CA CUARTE MASTERA
4 774 ANA DEL ARCO FERRUZ 00:39:51 00:05:45 00:03:53 MASTERA
5 737 MARIA JOSE POZO GIL 00:41:38 00:07:32 00:04:03 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERA
6 Q47 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:43:37  00:09:31 00:04:15 MASTERA
7 2 ANA MARIA BLASCO NAUDIN 00:45:51 00:11:45 00:04:28 MASTERA
8 754 MARIA TOBENA PUYAL 00:46:22 00:12:16 00:04:31 MASTERA
9 1 NOELIA ALVAREZ GARRIDO 00:50:02  o00:15:56 00:04:52 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
10 8 ANIELKA LAGUNA 00:55:11 00:21:05 00:05:23 MASTERA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 32 MERCHE GOMEZ PERERA 00:34:47  00:00:00 00:03:23 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
2 888 DIANA MARIA TRIGUERO BIOTA 00:36:09 00:01:23 00:03:31 ZARAGOZAFIT MASTERB
3 30 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:36:11 00:01:25 00:03:31 MASTERB
4 111 PATRICIA GARCIA MADURGA 00:37:05  00:02:19 00:03:37 AL & RUNNING ROSADELOS  masTeRs
5 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:37:16 00:02:29 00:03:38 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
6 33 PILI HERVAS HERNANDEZ 00:37:52 00:03:06 00:03:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
7 530 ANA MARIA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:38:10  00:03:24 00:03:43 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
8 891 ESTEFANIA ARRONDO SANGUESA 00:38:18  00:03:32 00:03:44 ATLETISMO FUSTINANA MASTERB
9 37  LAURA MARIA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:38:19  00:03:32 00:03:44 REIL & RUNNING ROSADELOS  asTeRs
10 40 MARTA A. RUESCA PEREZ 00:39:02 00:04:16 00:03:48 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
11 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:39:11 00:04:25 00:03:49 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
12 34 MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS 00:39:28  00:04:42 00:03:51 MASTERB
13 108 MARTA ROSALES MAZA 00:40:21  00:05:35 00:03:56 MASTERB
14 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNANDEZ 00:40:25 00:05:38 00:03:56 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
15 876 NIEVES MARIN ORTIZ 00:40:52  00:06:06 00:03:59 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB
16 27 BELEN BLASCO 00:40:58 00:06:12 00:03:59 \T/E{é,\ll%FéUNNING ROSA DE LOS MASTERB
17 35 BEATRIZ OCANA NAVARRO 00:45:21 00:10:35 00:04:25 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
18 877 BLANCA MONTARNES 00:48:10 00:13:23 00:04:41 MASTERB
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 O54 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:43:37  00:00:00 00:04:15 OCTAVUS MASTERC
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 280 JOEL GALLEGO MARQUINA 00:05:05  00:00:00 00:03:23 CA CUARTE SUB14

2 283 MARTIN GRACIA IBANEZ 00:05:11 00:00:06 00:03:27 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14

3 290 MARIANO VAL BAYARRI 00:05:13  00:00:08 00:03:28 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB14

4 284 ADRIEL LOUZAN GONZALEZ 00:05:15 00:00:10 00:03:29 CA CUARTE SUB14




Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 1097 CLAUDIA GOMEZ MORTE 00:05:04  o00:00:00 00:03:22 STADIUM CASABLANCA SUB14
2 276 EMMA LE GOFF ALONSO 00:05:21  00:00:17 00:03:33 CA UTEBO SUB14
3 271 CLAUDIA ALMAU MUR 00:06:06 00:01:02 00:04:03 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14
4 278 NEREA SANCHEZ AZNAR 00:06:20 oo:01:16 00:04:13 CA CUARTE SUB14
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 624 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ PINTADO 00:04:35  00:00:00 00:03:03 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16
2 297 FRANCHO BELTRAN MORTE 00:04:35 00:00:00 00:03:03 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16
3 300 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:04:36  00:00:01 00:03:03 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB16
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 622 NEREA BAGUENA TABERNERO 00:05:01  o00:00:00 00:03:20 ATLETISMO SCORPIO SUB16
2 294 AINOA QUILEZ PASCUAL 00:05:12 00:00:11 00:03:27 CA UTEBO SUB16
3 779 CLAUDIA LAMBEA MARTINEZ 00:05:35 00:00:34 00:03:43 SUB16
4 1104 KAORY PARRALES ARCILA 00:05:45 00:00:44 00:03:49 ZARAGOZA FIT SUB16
5 295 PATRICIA VAL BAYARRI 00:05:49  00:00:48 00:03:52 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB16
6 765  JULIA ARTIGAS ALMAU 00:06:19  o00:01:18 00:04:12 SUB16
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 1091 LUCAS ROBLES MAIREN 00:02:21 00:00:00 00:03:38 ELITE SPORT SUB12
2 270 VICTOR SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA 00:02:25 00:00:04 00:03:44 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12
3 1092 PABLO LORENTE BRAVO 00:02:29  00:00:07 00:03:50 SUB12
4 1111 ADRIAN ROCHE GAY 00:02:30  00:00:09 00:03:52 SUB12
5 749 LORIEN BERNAL RUIZ 00:02:43  00:00:22 00:04:13 SUB12
6 260 VICTOR CARRETERO MONTOLIO 00:02:45  00:00:24 00:04:15 SUB12
7 880 ADRIAN BUIL MONTON 00:02:49  00:00:28 00:04:22 SUB12
8 263 NARCISO LUNA GONZALEZ 00:03:06  00:00:45 00:04:48 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12
9 1089 JAIME GIL GUERRA 00:04:23  00:02:02 00:06:48 SUB12
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 249 MARA IBANEZ DEL MORAL 00:02:35  00:00:00 00:03:59 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12
2 247 EVA HERNANDEZ ROCHE 00:02:37 00:00:02 00:04:02 RAINBOW TEAM SUB12
3 255 EMMA SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:02:40 00:00:05 00:04:07 AD PIRINEOS SUB12
4 250 LAURA IBANEZ DIESTE 00:02:42 00:00:08 00:04:11 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12
5 256 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE GUINEA 00:02:45 00:00:10 00:04:15 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB12
6 303 NEUS BELLES CASADO 00:02:49 00:00:15 00:04:22 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12
7 492 CARLA RIPOLL DIEZ 00:02:51 00:00:17 00:04:25 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12
8 304 LARA BELLES CASADO 00:02:59 00:00:25 00:04:38 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12
9 491 VERA RIPOLL DIEZ 00:03:01 00:00:27 00:04:41 ALAS ATLETISMOI SUB12
10 314 VICTORIA CARCAS BLASCO 00:03:03 00:00:28 00:04:43 SUB12
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 607 MATEO GARCIA FRAJ 00:01:53  o00:00:00 00:02:55 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB10
2 217 JOSE ANTONIO ALONSO 00:02:00 00:00:06 00:03:05 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN JOSE SUB10
3 224 MATEO EXPOSITO SANCHEZ 00:02:06  00:00:12 00:03:14 ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10
4 606 LORIEN AZNAR VICENTE 00:02:11 00:00:17 00:03:22 ADA ZUERA SUB10
5 1052 ALVARO GIL GUERRA 00:02:16  00:00:23 00:03:31 SUB10
6 223 MIGUEL CUBOS ZALDIVAR 00:02:20 00:00:27 00:03:37 SUB10
7 1065 MATEO UCHE BORDETAS 00:02:22 00:00:29 00:03:39 SUB10
8 770 DIEGO CHANCLON CAJAS 00:02:26  00:00:32 00:03:46 SUB10
9 239 JAVIER SANGUESA 00:02:29 00:00:36 00:03:50 SUB10
10 240 ARES SINUES ESCRIBANO 00:02:31 00:00:38 00:03:54 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10
11 1068 CARLOS UCHE GASCON 00:02:35 00:00:41 00:03:59 SUB10
12 228 ANGEL MINGARRO ABREGO 00:02:35  00:00:41 00:03:59 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10




13 231 DANIEL PALACIO ADE 00:02:37  00:00:43 00:04:02 SUB10
14 1110 ALEJANDRO BORJAS OVEJAS 00:02:55 00:01:02 00:04:31 SUB10
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm cLuUB Categoria
1 443 LAIA MEDRANO GIMENEZ 00:02:14  00:00:00 00:03:27 SUB10
2 1047 LUCIA LORENTE BRAVO 00:02:17 00:00:03 00:03:32 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB10
3 213 IRENE POLANCO GRACIA 00:02:23  00:00:09 00:03:41 ADA ZUERA SUB10
4 603 MARTINA RUIZ GUARC 00:02:25 00:00:11 00:03:44 ADA ZUERA SUB10
5 206 CHLOE LE GOFF ALONSO 00:02:39  00:00:25 00:04:07 CA UTEBO SUB10
6 216 VEGA SANCHEZ AZNAR 00:02:42  00:00:28 00:04:10 CA CUARTE SUB10
7 207 JIMENA LOUZAN GONZALEZ 00:02:46  00:00:32 00:04:17 CA CUARTE SUB10
8 205 ZOE HIERRO MERINO 00:03:20 00:01:06 00:05:09 CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB10
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